Position

Full-Time Employee
Full-Time Employee
Full-Time Employee
Full-Time Employee
Full-Time Employee
Full-Time Employee
Full-Time Employee
Full-Time Employee

Full-Time Employee

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Diego Cooperative Charter
San Diego Cooperative Charter
San Diego Cooperative Charter
San Diego Cooperative Charter
San Diego Cooperative Charter
San Diego Cooperative Charter
San Diego Cooperative Charter
San Diego Cooperative Charter

San Diego Cooperative Charter

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$107,443
$91,208
$82,056
$73,623
$57,968
$56,983
$49,345
$42,869
$1,997

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$1,235
$27,501
$24,855
$24,081
$24,662
$11,594
$4,982
$4,453
$0



