Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Full-Time Employee		San Diego Cooperative Charter	Administration	\$107,443	\$1,235
Full-Time Employee		San Diego Cooperative Charter	Administration	\$91,208	\$27,501
Full-Time Employee		San Diego Cooperative Charter	Administration	\$82,056	\$24,855
Full-Time Employee		San Diego Cooperative Charter	Administration	\$73,623	\$24,081
Full-Time Employee		San Diego Cooperative Charter	Administration	\$57,968	\$24,662
Full-Time Employee		San Diego Cooperative Charter	Administration	\$56,983	\$11,594
Full-Time Employee		San Diego Cooperative Charter	Administration	\$49,345	\$4,982
Full-Time Employee		San Diego Cooperative Charter	Administration	\$42,869	\$4,453
Full-Time Employee		San Diego Cooperative Charter	Administration	\$1,997	\$0